

RISO, Inc. - San Francisco Branch Metro Gateway Cntr-Office 240 1840 Gateway Drive Suite 200 San Mateo, CA 94404

Phone Fax

Equipment Order

S - 102

This Equipment Order Consists of

Page

Order Date: 20-Jun-2020 Purchase Order No: n/a Ship Date: Immediately

Sales Rep: San Francisco Branch

Customer "Bill To": **Mountain View Whisman School District**

Customer "Ship To": **Bubb School** 525 Hans Ave

Mountain View

1400 Montecito Avenue

CA 94043

Mountain View

CA 94040

Transaction Summery

Equipment Purchase Financed by Leasing Company Order Type:

Periodic Payments for Items listed below with a unit price of zero appear on a separate Agreement **Payments** Ownership: Customer Will Own Equipment Subject to Satisfying All Terms and Conditions of Agreement

Terms:

Trade-In Equipment: Trade-in Equipment is listed below and is an integral part of this Agreement

Retu	rn of Equipment:	No Rental Equip	ment owned by RISO and currently in use by (Sustomer is being returned as a part	of this transac	ction
Qty	<u>Unit</u>	<u>ltem</u>	Description	Serial Number	Unit <u>Price</u>	Extended <u>Price</u>
1 8 8 -1 -1 32 32	Each Each Each Each Each Each Each	INSTALL S-7158U S-4222FM S-7603U S-7603U S-6930UA S-6977UA	Used EZ 220 Duplicator SF9450/SF5450/SF5130 Black Ink 1000 SF5130 Master roll of 250	77290511 77290521		
2150 2150	_	pick u	8 new Sf5130E1 P & Duplicators	and Betvin do	aug	(mester)
erv 14	a cont	rect In	ches Inks and m Buentarly For 60 Do pay ments (not including tax if	Monghs	→ \$ 1,	525.11
		Dogo Total				

Page Total

Order Total (Before Applicable Taxes)

\$ \$

Balance Due (Before Applicable Taxes)

RISO'S STANDARD PAYMENT TERMS ARE CASH WITH ORDER OR NET 30 DAYS. A COMPLETED CUSTOMER PROFILE FORM AND CREDIT APPLICATION MUST ACCOMPANY ALL EQUIPMENT ORDERS. CUSTOMER WARRANTS THAT IT HAS OR WILL DISCLOSE THE OWNERSHIP AND TITLE TO, AND ANY LIENS AGAINST, ANY AND ALL EQUIPMENT WHICH IS OR WILL BE CONSIDERED PART OF ANY TRANSACTIONS BETWEEN THE PARTIES.

CUSTOMER AGREES TO ACCEPT AND RISO, INC., AGREES TO DELIVER THE EQUIPMENT AND/OR SUPPLIES DESCRIBED ABOVE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE TERMS, CONDITIONS AND PRICES SET FORTH EITHER HEREIN OR IN A SEPARATE AGREEMENT WITH RISO, INC., THIS AGREEMENT AND FOR THE SEPARATE AGREEMENT WITH RISO, INC., SHALL BECOME EFFECTIVE AND REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT UPON ACCEPTANCE BY THE BRANCH SALES MANAGER OF RISO, INC., IN THE EVENT THAT THE CUSTOMER FAILS TO ACCEPT OF CHEVERY OF THE EQUIPMENT AND/OR SUPPLIES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THIS AGREEMENT OR THE SEPARATE AGREEMENT OR OTHERWISE REPUDIATES THIS AGREEMENT OR THE SEPARATE AGREEMENT, RISO, INC., MAY EXERCISE ALL OF ITS RIGHTS AS SELLER PURSUANT TO THE UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE. CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF RISO NEW PRODUCT WARRANTY THAT DISCLAIMS WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

	CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE Mountain View Whisman School District	Keith Riso, Inc., ACCEPTANCE	
4	Rebecca Westover - Chief Business Officer	Per Goles Representative Namu	6/23/2020
X	Frank Manns of Segmen	Control Reproductive Signature	0.84
Aduncai	and Cusicinia Signature 1986	Branch Sales Manager Segrulure	Date



This Agreement is DECLINED by Customer:

MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT

RISO, Inc. 8 New England Executive Park, Suite 390 Burlington, MA 01803

S-107 Page 1 of 1 CUSTOMER # 9092

Contract Number:		Mountain View Whisman School District				
Contract Start Date:		1400 Montecito Avenue				
Base Contract Billed Every:	3 Month(s)	C/O Rebecca Westover				
Overage Charges Billed Every:	3 Month(s)	City: Mountain View	St: CA Zip:94043			
Customer email: rwe	stover@mvwsd.org	Phone: 650-526-3550 (650) 964	4-8907			

For maintenance agreements that do not include operating supplies, semi-annual billing is available with a minimum annual base copy volume of 300,000 copies and quarterly billing is available with a minimum annual base copy volume of 600,000 copies.

RISO, Inc. ("RISO") and the above-listed customer ("Customer") desire to enter into this Maintenance Agreement in order to help Customer maintain the RISO equipment and accessories listed below ("Covered Equipment"). This Maintenance Agreement includes the Terms and Conditions posted on RISO's website at https://us.riso.com/terms. Those online Terms and Conditions are incorporated herein by reference and, together with the terms and conditions below, constitute the entire Maintenance Agreement ("Agreement"). When viewing terms online, please refer to the Contract Start Date listed above to determine which version of online Terms and Conditions apply to this Agreement. Pursuant to the Agreement, RISO agrees to provide service and parts for the Covered Equipment and Customer agrees to promptly pay all amounts as due and owing.

EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES COVERED UNDER THIS AGREEMENT

Description	Serial #	Date Installed	Annual Base Contract Amount	Annual Base Copy Volume	Base Charge per Copy	Overage Copy Charge Rate	Start Copy Meter	Start Master Meter
(8) SF5130EII	TBD		0	0	.0055	.0055		

This Agreement is not valid until executed by duly authorized representatives of both Customer and RISO.

OPERATING SUPPLIES INCLUDED UNDER THIS AGREEMENT

Certain maintenance agreements also include Operating Supplies. Operating Supplies are not part of this Agreement unless a duly-authorized RISO representative has validated their inclusion with his / her signature. If this Agreement includes any Operating Supplies, they are indicated below, and in that case, the Base Copy Charges and Overage Copy Charges for such Operating Supplies are included in the Base Copy Charge(s) and Overage Copy Charges for master usage in excess of an Allowance for Masters, those charges are indicated below.

are indicated below.		
☐ No Operating Supplies are Included under this Agreement.		
x Black Ink Colored Ink(s)	U/A	
Validatifig Signature	Validating Signature	
Color(s)		
x Masters Validating Signature Allowance for Masters: P	er Overage Master Charge	Rate:
Note: "Overage Charges" billed more frequently than every 12 months will be billed on a prorate	d basis, i.e., the Annual Base Copy V	olume will be
adjusted to fit the term of billing. For example, if the number of copies at a rate of \$0.00 is 800,00 800,000 annual copy value will be prorated to 200,000 copies at a rate of \$0.00 for each quarter	oo copies per year, and billing is quart y billing period.	enty, then the
By accepting this Agreement below, Customer acknowledges and agrees that Customer has this Agreement, including all Terms and Conditions posted on RISO's website at accept or decline this Agreement, to self-service the RISO Equipment, or to obtain service Customer declines to accept this Agreement, Customer will have to pay for all labor, service basis.	nttps://us.riso.com/terms. Custo from a third party. Customer unders e, repairs, and non-Warranty parts o	mer is free to stands that if
This Maintenance Agreement contains a mandatory arbitration provision	la.	
This Agreement is ACCEPTED by Customer:	Rebecca Westover - CBO	
Customer Signature	Print Signer's Name	Date
This Agreement is accepted by RISO, Inc.:	TAG	6-23-20
RISO Signature	Title	Date

Print Signer's Name

Date

Customer Signature



Return Authorization for Trade-In Equipment

RISO, Inc. - San Francisco Branch Metro Gateway Cntr-Office 240 1840 Gateway Drive Suite 200 San Mateo, CA 94404

Phone Fax

Order Date: 20-Jun-2020

Purchase Order No:

Ship Date: Immediately

Sales Rep: San Francisco Branch

This Report Consists of Page

Customer "Bill To":

Mountain View Whisman School District

1400 Montecito Avenue

Customer "Ship To":

Bubb School 525 Hans Ave

Mountain View

CA 94043

Mountain View

CA 94040

Qty item

Description

RISC deplication

Serial Number

Copy Count Disposition of Equipment

Other

ESSSI

Special Instructions / comments

Sermi \$ 77290511 77290528 77290528 77290518 77290500 77290509 77290529 77290499

j	
CUSTOMER WARRANTS THAT HE/SHE HAS DISCLOSED THE OWNE	RSHIP AND TITLE TO, AS WELL AS ANY LIENS AGAINST, ANY AND ALL
EQUIPMENT WHICH IS OR WILL BE CONSIDERED PART OF ANY TRA	
All credits other than discounts for trade-ins will be posted to the customer's account	nt upon processing the receipt of the returned items. Credit, if any, related to cancellation of an
existing service contract on a trade-in will be determined and issued by RISO Cont	ract Administration.
Signatures are required to approve physical removal of the it	ems listed above from Customer's premises by a representative of RISO.
Customer Release of Returned Items finted above:	RISO, Inc. Receipt Acceptance
Bitania 2 Million 180 C. A. L.	1 V. 1 (2-1-1)
Mountain View Whisman School District	Keith Vartridge
Customer Name	Please Print Name of RISO Representative Receiving Items
Rebecca Westover - Chief Business Officer	6-23-2020
	605
Please Print Name of Authorized Signer	Signature Date
\wedge	
Authorized Signature Date	Dresch Calco Manager Dresch Advisory and Adv
CALE	Branch Sales Manager or Branch Administrator Approval

Signature

Cand	Consil Investor To													rase Waled	Jiii Giil
28110	Email Invoice To: Full Legal Name				- ;:				I Tax ID No			Ph	one Number		
	Mountain View V	/hisma	n School Distr	ict				6				<u>0-526-35</u>	00		
LESSEE	Billing Address			City				State	Zip		- 1	ention to:	instances Cal C	.	
9	1400 Montecito			ountain View			Ca County	94043_				<u>estover, Ed.C</u> Requisition Num			
	Equipment Location all School loca		me as above):				ara County			ONGO OTGO		1501			
臣	Make	ALL OF THE	Model Number	Serial I	Yumber	Quantity	Desc	ription (Att		chedule A If Nece	essary)				
EQUIPMENT	RISO		SF5130EII			8									
	11100		010100211	1			1								
8			<u> </u>			ł	1	Term of Lea						Nat	
										ent Frequency:	☐ FMV	11y p ruit □\$1	arterly □ 0	other	
PAYMENT INFORMATION	20 \$1,528.11 Plus Applicable Taxes						[in Months	EIIU O	if Lease Option: I Lease Purchas e					lected.
	20 \$1,528.11 Pius Applicable Taxes						60 Caccudh		First Period	(PLUS)	Other		Total Payment E		
					Plus Applicable Taxes			Security Deposi		Payment	(1 000)	04101	(Luoreo)	Plus Applicable	
=	Lease Payment Includes / Include Miles				ntenance/service/supplies [check one]						+		=		
	Sales tax Exempt Please provide valid certificate								т	ng out of your ac					
an am period when the pa arnou AGRE 2. Ten begins after fi have p pay us	or costs during the term ount not to exceed ten in Security deposits are in the Lease is terminated yment or \$10.00, which its or monies payable to ETHAT NO ONE IS AUm. This Lease is effective on that date or any late or the number of month occsession of the Equipier interim rent for the peris interim rent for the peris is reasonably calculated.	percent (non-intere . If a payn chever is y you as: THORIZE we on the c er date tha hs indicat benent fro od from t	10%) of the Lease is the earing. If you and in the lease is the earlier. Such a mode a result of the exercibit To WAIVE OR Color that it is accept at we designate (the lease of its de date the Equipm is ease of the lease of th	Payment in re not in defi when due, yo bunt shall b ise of any of CHANGE AN ted and sign "Comments an elivery, if we lent is delive layment. Ih	e effect at the end of our will pay us a late e payable in addition f the remedies here ry LEASE TERM be ed by us, and the to coment Date") and e due as invoiced by a accept and sign the red to you until the e number of days ir	i the prior an he deposit to on to any an in provided. \(\) R PROVISIO erm of this Li continues th yy us. As you is Lease you to that period.	nual you % of d all YOU N . ease iere- j will nent	are subject ance of unp for and rece ket value or counted to you interest date of defa for a check peaceably r of the Leass cafter peeds (after	to sanctions the aid Lease paym ive the total amo fixed price purch the date of defar on all monies or ult; (iv) charge y that is returned; epossess it. Am, a. If the Equipmon be, at one or mo checkering any or the construction of the construction of the construction of the construction of the construction of the construction of the the construction of the construction of the construction of construction of	any guarantor(s refrom. If you are sents for the full L bund due on the Lu hase option (the " uit at 1% per ann due at the rate of you a return-chec and (v) require the return or reposs ent is returned or re public or private elated expenses)	e in detaun Lease term ease plus th 'Residual') num, plus ? 18% per yo k or non-s k or non-s hat you imi session sess t e sales, wit to you; obt	con the Le immediat he Equipm with futun reasonable ear or the l ufficient fu mediately in not be co ed we will th or witho inations. Y	ase we may ely due and ; el dease paym o collection a highest rate; inds charge return the Ec onsidered a to sell or re-res	r (i) declare the e payable to us; (ii) payable to us; (ii) payable the lease emitted by law ("NSF Charge") of pulpment to us of ermination or car and the Equipment ou, and apply the able for any deficie	nure oa-) sue you fair mar- idual dis- ii) charge from the of \$25.00 r we may ncellation t at terms e net pro- ency with
a mon	th of 30 days. Your obliq etoff or counterclaim.	ations an	e absolute, uncond	itional, and a	are not subject to ca	ncellation, re	duc-	ceeds (after deducting any related expenses) to your obligations. You remain liable for any d any excess being retained by us. You agree that if notice of sale is required by law to be g notice will constitute reasonable notice. You are also required to pay (i) all expenses incurred						/ IZIW TO DE GIVEN, ISES INCUTTED DV L	, 10 days Is in con-
3. Titl	e: Liniess vou have a \$1	.00 purcl	hase option, we wil	I have title to	the Equipment. If	you have a \$	1.00	nection with	n entorcement (of any remedies, juipment, and (ii)	including a	ali expens	es di reposs	essing, storing, s	shipping
purch in the	ase option and/or the L Equipment and all pro	ease is or ceeds the	semed to be a sect creof. You authoriz	inly agreen e us to file l	Jniform Commerci	ial Code ("U	ጉቦጣ .	0 Endoffe	gea Rahim P	umbase Hotton :	and Kenev	שווחץ וגעו	พยดเพลเมรสบ	east 60 days but	notmore
financ	ing statements on the E ripment Use, Mainten	:curomen	lt.				ΔND	renewal ten	m) at valir intent	e (to our address tion to purchase o	XF FEEDJIFFD TIDE	: Lautame	ITI. YYDTI OTOL	Jer Nouce vou ma	w. a) bur
MAKE	'NO WARRANTIES. EX	(PRESS (or implied, incli	uding wai	rraniies of Mei	KCHAN IABIL	JTY,	chase all th	e Equipment as	s indicated above	a under "Ei	nd of Leas	e Option"(fa	air market value i	purchase
OR FI	INFSS FOR A PARTICI	BARPH	IRPOSE We transf	er to volu ar	ıv manufacturer wa	arranties. You	ı are	option amo	UMS WIII DE DET in accel workin:	ermined by us ba	ased on the	imely ma	nts in piace nner and to	value); or b) retu a location we des	ım an une sionate. I
requan The l	ed at your cost to keep the ease Payments set fort	p spore i	do not include the	cost of mal	ntenance, service.	and/or supp	alies	Equipment in good working condition at your cost in a timely manner, and to a location we designat you fail to notify us, or if you do not (i) purchase or (ii) return the Equipment as provided herein, this Le will automatically renew at the same payment amount for consecutive 60-day periods. If the Equipm						nis Lease	
("Cor	ateoi'h umlace indiesta	d m me s	innve "Paymeni i	amemaarinn'	" DOX. MANAGINSTAN	ınının sınvanıtı	mm	will automa	tically renew at 1	the same paymer remove all confid	nt amount 1	ior consec	UNIVE GU-CIZY	penoas, it me Ea	quipmen
the co	intrary, however, you ment and you will mal	u serga ke ali da	iat we are not re: ims related to Se	sponsible i	or providing such Service aravider i	"Provider")	i. NO	Software lic	ense ("License"	'i included hereur	nder dasses	s title to vo	u. such title s	hall automatically	/vestanc
Pmwli	ier may alier the terms	: at this Li	ease or make anvi	Dromises o	r arrandements di	at anter our n	ahts	remain in u	s. If such vestin	o requires a writt	ien conveva	ance, vou i	neredy conv	ev to us anv troe '	vou nave
oryou	r obligations under this Provider's inability to d	Lease. ' Jeliuer su	You agree that you ich Service under	are expres	siy assuming any r nstance, including	issis ansing i . without fin	nita-	sent is requ	ired, vou shall a	oftware and relin ssist us in obtain	iina conser	YL.			
tion s	aich Provider's financi	al condit	ion or its inability	to repair or	service the Eduic	ment. You a	aree	10. Miscel	aneous: You ac	aree that the Leas	se is a Finar	nce Lease	as defined in	Article 2A of the	Uniform
that a	ny claims related to Sen algoment: You agree no	rice will n	iot impact your obl fer sell sublease a	igation to pa ssion injedo	ay all Lease paymel ie or encumber eith	nts when auc er the Enuina	a. ment	We hereby	notify you that v	You acknowled you may have rig	ge wat we ihts under i	the suppli	ers contract	and may contact	t the sup
Or any	rights under this Leas	e williou	t our oner witten (consent. Yo	ku aldree Unat We Mi	av seil assio	n, or	nlier for a d	secriation of the	eaninhte Ynu an	ıree ihat w	are authr	anzeri witho	EIT MONCE TO VOUL	ACIOUS CO
transf	er the Lease and the no o perform any of our o	awner	r will have the sam	e nonts and	oeneliis we now i	nave and wil	I NOI ime	("PA")- le (teemed to be n	rrect obvious em erformed in PA	AUU SUSII L	ie aovemi	en ama cons	anten in sacciona	LNCS WILL
defen	univitadi atlanea na ses	may haw	e anainst us or anv	r supplier.				the laws of	PA. You conse	nt to the exclusive trial by Jury. Yo	ve Jurisdict	ion, perso	mal or other	wise, in any sta	te or fed
6. Rk	k of Loss and Insuran	ce: You a	re responsible for I	risks of loss	or damage to the	Equipment a	end if	eral court i	n PA, and waive	e trial by jury. Yo A ₂ 508 formuch 2	(i) Bengs u	to waive a that the Fo	ny and ali ng winment will	ints and remedie: only be used for	S grantet husines
any K	iss occurs you are requ ad against all risks of lo	uireo to s ss or dar	satisty all of your L nace for an amou	ease outga nt equal to i	duons, rou will kee its replacement cos	p ine Equipi st. You will lis	stus	purposes a	nd not for perso	A-508 through 2 nal, family, or ho	usehold us	e, and will	not be move	d from the above	e location
ac the	chie ince naviee int iine	เทษแวกก	YE AND OWE US WATE	en omoora	me insurance. Il vo	XI OO NOLUK	MO6	WITH OUR OUR	CORSENT AND (II	III IINIS LEASE MIZV	De execute	IO UN COUNT	er Daris ai iu a	ATA ISPORTING PLACE	JIUUIIAHII
such	insurance, you agree th hysical damage, and ac	atwe hav Id an inci	<i>i</i> e the right, but not urance fee to the ar	the obligat	ion, to ootzin insura from vou oo which	ance against I we may m	aka a	tersianed b	v us or attached	mission and/or él I to our original s	ianature co	punterpart	and/or in ou	ir possession sha	ali consti
profit	We are not responsible	a for any l	losses or injuries c	aused by th	e Equipment and y	ou will reimb	H HTCO	tinto the col	arininal chatte	l naner as definer	d in the LIC	f: tor all or	irnoses and '	will be admissibl	e as lega
HC 3D	d defend us against any vill obtain and maintain	וכוח חיזו וסי	ms. This indemnir	/ Will COMMI	De amer me mirrima	NON OF UIS LI	EISH.	evidence in	ereor. Atour op se term We sha	tion, we may requ all not be liable to	uire a manu vou for ind	iai signawi irect. soec	re. vve may s al. or conse	aneutial damage	s. No fail
with (vouerages and amounts	s accenta	bia to us					ure to act s	nall be deemed	a walver of any rich tis binding unless	ghts hereur	nder. This	Lease contai	ns the entire agre	ement o
7 Ta	reg: You achee to day v	wnen dix	e enner directiv or	as a reimb	ursement to us, all	taxes (inclu	ding,	the parties.	No amendment	t is binding unless its in any way, inc	s mutually a cludion at a	agreed to D	y both pante er or email ar	s. You allthorize (Idress at which v	us to con ve heliev
of the	ut limit, sales, use, and p Equipment. We may o	hame w	ali a orocessino ter	a tor admin	isterina orođeny ta	IX TIBNOS. YOU	I WILL	We can real	yn nave i kov Ce	rou are charded to	or such cor	ntact by a c	otovider. Hor	imormadon adol	ut our pri
inden	nnify us on an after-tax	basis aga	ainst the loss or ur	navailability	of any tax denemis	amocipated a	II UIE			w our privacy sta			orrvusprivac	у.	
	You agree that this is	a non-ca				SED/NOT N	EW			Financial Se			I Dand We	DA 1000	7
🖢	Signature		0	ЮВ	Date				ASE Processio AMF: (800) 7	ig Center, 1111 3 5-3273 • F A	1 Viu Eagi 1X: (800)	776-232	nuau, wa	lylle, PA 1900	'
LESSEE	Title		P	rint Name			_		nmencement D			Lease Nur			
그용		oration			<u> </u>		-	Accepted By:							
	Mountain View Whisman School District														
<u> </u>	The Equipment has	s been re	eceived, put in us			and is satis	factory					Title			
ACCEPT.	Signature				Date			Print Nam							
GUARANTY	l unconditionally gua ceeding against me. and/or compromise may be enforced by to exclusive jurisdic AGREEMENT TO DO	l waive n of any ok or for the	otice of acceptance bigations of the Les benefit of any assi	and all oth see or any gnee or suc	er notices or demai other guarantors w coessor of the Lessi and walve tital by TED RECORDS ELL	nos of any io rithout releas or. Th is guar Jury. GUAR/ ECTRONICA	ing me anty is NITOR LLY. If I	rnich i may ob from my ob governed b	pe emineo. I com ligations. This is y and constitute INIC SIGNATUR	Sent to any extens a continuing gua ed in accordance re will consti	SIONS OF THE Branty and With the la	will remair will remair ws of the	in effect in t Commonwi	he event of my de eatth of PA and I	eath and
	Signature				l Nam	e of Guarant	IOI						Date		

Name of Guarantor



6-25-20

To: Rebecca Westover

From: Keith Partridge

Rea: Mountain View Whisman School District RISO Duplicator Upgrade

Currently, Mountain View Whisman School District has 8 RISO EZ221 Duplicators on a lease that expired in April 2020.

The plan is to upgrade the 8 EZ221 Duplicators with 8 new RISO SF5130EII Duplicators.

This is the 8 Machines and locations we would like to upgrade:

Locations getting new						
machines						
School	Address	City	State	Zip	Pick up	Deliver
	525 HANS	MOUNTAIN				
BUBB SCHOOL	AVENUE	VIEW	CA	94040	EZ221	SF5130EII
CRITTENDEN MIDDLE	1701 ROCK	MOUNTAIN				
SCHOOL	STREET	VIEW	CA	94043	EZ221	SF5130EII
	115 WEST	MOUNTAIN				
EDITH LANDELS SCHOOL	DANA STREET	VIEW	CA	94041	EZ221	SF5130EII
	1175 CASTRO	MOUNTAIN				
GRAHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL	STREET	VIEW	CA	94040	EZ221	SF5130EII
	1175 CASTRO	MOUNTAIN				
GRAHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL	STREET	VIEW	CA	94041	EZ221	SF5130EII
	505 ESCUELA	MOUNTAIN				
Mistral Elementary	AVENUE	VIEW	CA	94040	EZ221	SF5130EII
		MOUNTAIN				-
Castro Elementary	500 Toft St	VIEW	CA	94040	EZ221	SF5130EII
	1625 SAN LUIS	MOUNTAIN				
THEUERKAUF SCHOOL	AVENUE	VIEW	CA	94043	EZ221	SF5130EII

RISO will pick up the 8 EZ221 RISO Duplicators and return them to the leasing company.

RISO will install the new SF5130EII units in the summer. Our tech will train those in the school. The plan is to have the tech go in the fall and train the rest of the school's staff.

Nothing has changed except we lowered you service contract by about \$1,200 a year Lease payment is the same

Here is what I need signed:

1) Mountain View Lease

Please sign as Lessee

Just so you know it works out to \$63.68 per machine per month for 5 years

2) Equipment order

It states what we are delivering with Lease price





Sign bottom left by X

3) Service contract

Same one you signed 5 years ago
Sign Above my signature on ACCEPTED line

4) Return Authorization

This allows RISO to pick up you lease return machines and we are then responsible to get them back to the leasing company $\frac{1}{2}$

Sign Bottom left by X

Any questions please let me know

Keith Partridge

Target Account Group Specialis

RISO, Inc. 800 District Avenue, Suite 390, Burlington, MA 01803-5063 P – 978.739.3435 • C – 978-502-4386 • E – kpartridge@riso.com Website – us.riso.com